
PIONEER SCHOOL
School Supply List for 2023-2024

Kindergarten Fourth Grade

Backpack (full sized, no wheels)
Crayola crayons (24 count)
Crayola colored pencils (24 count)
Crayola watercolors
Elmer’s glue sticks
Pencil box (plastic)
Pink Pearl erasers
Plastic pocket folders (with prongs, solid color)
Ticonderoga pencils (yellow, #2)

1
1 box
1 box
1 set
16
1
2
2
12

Crayola colored pencils (24 count)
Crayola crayons (24 count)
Crayola markers (10 count, broad tip, classic)
Elmer’s glue sticks
Headphones or earbuds for computer use
Pink Pearl erasers
Spiral notebooks (college ruled, 8.5” x 11”)
Ticonderoga pencils (yellow, #2)

1 box
1 box
1 box
6
1 pair
2
5
48

First Grade Fifth Grade

Binder (1”)
Crayola colored pencils (24 count)
Crayola crayons (24 count)
Crayola markers (10 count, broad tip, classic)
Crayola watercolors
Elmer’s glue sticks
Fiskars kids scissors (pointed tip)
Headphones for computer use
Pink Pearl erasers
Plastic pocket folders (with prongs, solid color)
Ticonderoga pencils (yellow, #2)

1
1 box
2 boxes
1 box
1 set
8
1 pair
1 pair
2
2
24

Crayola colored pencils (24 count)
Crayola markers (10 count, fine line, classic)
Elmer’s glue sticks
Headphones or earbuds for computer use
Pink Pearl erasers
Plastic pocket folders (with prongs, solid color)
Scissors
Spiral notebooks (college ruled, 8.5” x 11”)
Ticonderoga pencils (yellow, #2)

1 box
1 box
6
1 pair
2
2
1 pair
5
48

Second Grade Sixth Grade

Crayola colored pencils (24 count)
Crayola crayons (24 count)
Elmer’s glue sticks
Fiskars kids scissors (pointed tip)
Headphones for computer use
Pencil pouch (zippered, not plastic)
Pink Pearl erasers
Plastic pocket folders (with prongs, solid color)
Spiral notebooks (wide ruled; blue, yellow, red)
Ticonderoga pencils (yellow, #2)

1 box
1 box
12
1 pair
1 pair
1
2
2
3
48

Crayola colored pencils (12 count)
Crayola markers (10 count, fine line, classic)
Elmer’s glue sticks
Headphones or earbuds for computer use
Pink Pearl erasers
Plastic pocket folders (with prongs, solid color)
Spiral notebooks (college ruled, 8.5” x 11”)

● 2 blue
● 2 red
● 1 yellow
● 1 green

Ticonderoga pencils (yellow, #2)

1 box
1 box
4
1 pair
2
2
6

48Third Grade

Crayola colored pencils (24 count)
Crayola crayons (24 count)
Crayola markers (10 count, broad tip, classic)
Elmer’s glue sticks
Headphones for computer use
Pink Pearl erasers
Plastic pocket folders (with prongs, solid color)
Spiral notebooks (college ruled, 8.5” x 11”)
Ticonderoga pencils (yellow, #2)

1 box
1 box
1 box
6
1 pair
4
2
3
48


